
Ushers Sublist 2023
4:30pm Mass

Anderson Jan none 309-736-7112 430

Breitenbach Mary Lynn mlb3052@sbcglobal.net 309-755-3706 430

Buller Jeff & Sandi jeffreybuller@sbcglobal.net 309-781-4119 430

Catour Anna annacatour@gmail.com 309-236-0059 430

Catour Jim jimbow111@aol.com 309-236-0059 430

DeBlaey Deb tddeblaey@mchsi.com 309-738-8294 430

Dobbelare Amy qcgirl@earthlink.net 309-737-9332 430

Dobbelare Donnie ddobb@mchsi.com 309-737-9057 430

Dowsett-Tadda Connie c_dowsett@mchsi.com 309-797-3571 430

Fournier Gene gene.fournier918@gmail.com 401-651-1009 430

Graham Doug & Rosemarydrwtwo@aol.com 309-792-6016 430

Guidry Janice janicemguidry@hotmail.com 309-721-8323 430

Harness Cathy cathy.harness@yahoo.com 309-738-3449 430

Klouda Ruth rklouda@melfosterco.com 309-764-8813 430

Leinart John & Bonnie johnhleinart@gmail.com 309-912-3109 430

Lintz Marcia RVL@AOL.com 309-236-4751 430

Mohr Brian & Pam pmohr@att.net 309-792-3476 430

Pavinato Gene rncpa11@mchsi.com 309-781-7244 430

Ross Dave & Myrtle none 309-762-3516 430

Sniadach Karen Tracer545@Yahoo.com 309-764-3124 430

Tadda Bernie bernie_tadda@mchsi.com 309-797-3571 430

Tracey Mike & Geri M.Tracey@Mchsi.com 309-781-4210 430

Vanderginst Doug & Kathleen kvanderginst@gmail.com 309-269-5817 430

VandeVoorde Tom vandevoorde@mchsi.com 309-738-1429 430

Vyncke Brian/ Noah ff3emtp@hotmail.com 309-737-6896 430

Williams Cathy pezfor2@mchsi.com 309-269-6711 430

Woodard Barb dawjbwbjw@gmail.com 918-358-5809 430

7:45am Mass

Anselmino Dorothy danselmino@gmail.com 309-781-8523 745

Biasi Vanessa vibiasi@outlook.com 309-755-3820 745

Bleuer Margaret mmbleuer@hotmail.com 563-343-6634 745

Breitenbach Mary Lynn mlb3052@sbcglobal.net 309-755-3706 745

Chapman Isabella isabellachapman101@gmail.com 309-236-3639 745

Daniels Riana sillycrew@yahoo.com 309-764-6109 745

Delp Julie juliemdelp@gmail.com 563-940-8094 745

Estes William live6266@mchsi.com 309-230-6631 745

Flack Karen flackaren@gmail.com 309-755-0533 745

Hernandez Paul psjahernandez@att.net 309-721-3127 745

Hirtz Ruth RAH33654@sbcglobal.net 309-796-2640 745

Hodskins Joan jmhodskins@hotmail.com 309-517-3534 745

Howard Karen & Phil karhow17@gmail.com 309-236-7246 745

Leinart John & Bonnie johnhleinart@gmail.com 309-912-3109 745

Maland Mary afterria@gmail.com 309-738-8509 745

Matson James & Morgan mjmatson113@gmail.com 309-717-5649 745



Ushers Sublist 2023
7:45 Continued

McLeod Mary Ann mmcleod1412@gmail.com 309-230-7908 745

Murrin Kay none 309-203-7412 745

Pacheco Mike & Jennie none 309-269-4188 745

Pavinato Gene rncpa11@mchsi.com 309-781-7244 745

Schipper Andrea SchipperAndreaJ@gmail.com 309-948-4135 745

Schipper Richard rschipper@gmail.com 309-948-4135 745

Thomas Kristina rkame10@aol.com 309-269-1887 745

Tutt Gail gail.tutt@gmail.com 309-798-4740 745

Tutt Stephan satutt83@gmail.com 309-798-4741 745

Vyncke Brian/ Noah ff3emtp@hotmail.com 309-737-6896 745

9:30am Mass

AgbatozonhounSelom paiocphile@gmail.com 309-721-4885 930

Ashcraft Jack & Angela ashcraft4@mchsi.com 309-269-2871 930

Benissan Herve, Graciella, hdatevi@gmail.com 309-428-9975 930

Benissan Charbel, Daniel above above 930

Bleuer Margaret mmbleuer@hotmail.com 563-343-6634 930

Clark Andrea & Amelia aclark324@yahoo.com 309-798-3013 930

Crompton Judith judy47su@gmail.com 309-593-2180 930

Dowsett-Tadda Connie c_dowsett@mchsi.com 309-797-3571 930

Garrett Rich & Lisa LG85rdh@yahoo.com 309-781-6248 930

Garrison Doug & Lynn doug@ellisonagency.com 309-738-5394 930

Gates Linda linda.gates041@gmail.com 309-912-0052 930

Gosa Jennifer jgosa4@mchsi.com 309-737-3039 930

Goyito-Mensah Prince goyitomensahprince@gmail.com 309-278-8619 930

Greuel Michelle/Austin tomichellet@gmail.com 309-235-3254 930

Hernandez Paul psjahernandez@att.net 309-721-3127 930

Kpomassy Diane & Date' dkpomas@hotmail.com 309-644-0117 930

Kuhle Linda Linkuh@aol.com 309-755-6899 930

Nounkounon Pamela pamnounk@yahoo.com 309-912-5079 930

O'Neill Eleanor cubfanrfo42@yahoo.com 309-786-2795 930

O'Neill Greg gregory.joseph.oneill@gmail.com 309-737-9354 930

Pavinato Gene rncpa11@mchsi.com 309-781-7244 930

Pfeiffer Carly carly.a.pfeiffer@gmail.com 309-517-9880 930

Pfeiffer Kateri kateri.v.pfeiffer@gmail.com 309-517-9880 930

Pfeiffer Katrina katrina.t.pfeiffer@gmail.com 309-517-9880 930

Pfeiffer Mary mary.e.pfeiffer2@gmail.com 309-517-9880 930

Pfeiffer Mary Ellen mary.ellen.pfeiffer@gmail.com 309-517-9880 930

Reagan Tom tr3077@me.com 309-235-8653 930

Reagan Bill jnlreagan@yahoo.com 309-203-9801 930

Ronnebeck Scott skronnebeck@gmail.com 309-738-3240 930

Sandoval Ann & Marty annsandoval005@yahoo.com 309-292-7633 930

Scott Patricia scott.patty64@yahoo.com 309-781-9190 930

Sierra George W georgewsierra58@gmail.com 309-373-2984 930

Soglohun Denise Denisesoglo33@gmail.com 309-429-3584 930



Ushers Sublist 2023
9:30 Continued

Tadda Bernie bernie_tadda@mchsi.com 309-797-3571 930

Thompson Matt & Pam auntpolly1968@gmail.com 309-781-0311 930

Tounou Karen gtounou24@gmail.com 309-797-6936 930

Vanderostyne Kim & Ron kim11159@sbcglobal.net 309-236-0568 930

Vonor Ayao ayaovonor89@gmail.com 309-716-6598 930

Vonor Sylvie syvonor@yahoo.fr 309-716-6598 930

Vyncke Brian/ Noah ff3emtp@hotmail.com 309-737-6896 930


